
Marist (0) -vs- California Baptist (0)
03/02/2024 at Claremont, CA (Haldeman Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 03/02/2024
Time: 1:00 PM
Site: Claremont, CA
Venue: Haldeman Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Marist 4 3 3 0 10
California Baptist 3 2 2 2 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:11 MC G Ella Baumgarten
1st 6:45 CBU G-E Emaly Hutton
1st 6:20 MC G Paige Naegle
1st 3:44 MC G Paige Naegle
1st 3:15 CBU G-E Madison Haworth
1st 2:29 MC G-E Kaylee Brard
1st 0:49 CBU G-E Delilah Moreno
2nd 5:07 CBU G Kyra Kahahawai
2nd 4:00 MC G-E Victoria Padilla
2nd 2:52 MC G Liana Hunt
2nd 0:55 MC G Liana Hunt
2nd 0:43 CBU G Emaly Hutton
3rd 7:41 CBU G Emaly Hutton
3rd 5:19 MC G-E Paige Naegle
3rd 3:34 MC G Paige Naegle
3rd 1:11 MC G Liana Hunt
3rd 0:17 CBU G Kyra Kahahawai
4th 4:09 CBU G-E Dora Lehoczky
4th 0:20 CBU G Grace Bergquist

Team Statistics

MC CBU
Shots 29 36
Goals 10 8
Assists 1 0
Points 11 8
Exclusions 14 8
Steals 6 5
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:45 CBU E Delilah Moreno
1st 0:59 MC E Makalee Hansberger
1st 2:15 MC E Rachel Dean
1st 2:47 CBU E Aubrey Newton
1st 3:25 MC E Victoria Padilla
1st 5:34 MC E-P Rachel Dean
1st 6:53 MC E Ella Baumgarten
1st 6:59 MC E Paige Naegle
2nd 1:54 CBU E-P Tyanna Schneider
2nd 3:20 CBU E Niya Bumbaca
2nd 4:15 CBU E Cayleigh Carter
2nd 4:20 MC E Liana Hunt
2nd 4:37 MC E Victoria Padilla
2nd 7:07 CBU E Kyra Kahahawai
2nd 7:41 MC E Lela McCarroll
3rd 2:23 MC E Makalee Hansberger
3rd 4:19 MC E Alyssa Mullane
3rd 5:19 CBU E Delilah Moreno
4th 0:58 MC E Makalee Hansberger
4th 2:56 MC E Kaylee Brard
4th 4:15 MC E Kaylee Brard
4th 6:18 CBU E Emaly Hutton



Individual
 
 
Marist 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ines Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Paige Naegle 9 4 0 4 1 0 2 0 0-1
3 Grace Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Liana Hunt 4 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
5 Claudia Lee 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lauren Kwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ella Baumgarten 6 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
8 Emily Scheerer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Alyssa Mullane 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Rachel Dean 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0

11
Makalee
Hansberger 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0

15 Victoria Padilla 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Kendell De Beer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Samantha Bentley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Callaghan Browne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Shinae Carrington 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2
22 Lela McCarroll 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
24 Kaylee Brard 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 29 10 1 11 14 0 6 0 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ines Sanchez 0:36 9 18

Totals 9 18

California Baptist 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Tyanna Schneider 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
2 Cayleigh Carter 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Jenna Dickstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Celeste Almendariz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Emaly Hutton 5 3 0 3 1 0 1 0 0-0
6 Morgan Gates 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jadyn Hepler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
8 Erin Engebretson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Dora Lehoczky 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Aubrey Newton 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Melissa Quon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Grace Bergquist 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Reese  Beringer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
14 Emily  Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
15 Kyra Kahahawai 5 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
16 Julia  Almendariz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Delilah Moreno 8 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2-0
18 Madison Haworth 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Anna  Kreowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Adrianna Wong 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Amber  Nielsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Devyn Ruffer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Chloe  Morgan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Hailee  Morales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Niya Bumbaca 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
26 Marissa  Brock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 36 8 0 8 8 0 5 0 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Tyanna Schneider 0:36 10 8

Totals 10 8


